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7= R Fuse indicator
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Eaton Bussmann series high speed square body fuse
170M3573

051712256612

193 mm

47 mm

106 mm

262 ¢

Not Applicable

CE Marked RoHS Compliant

UL Recognized IEC Rated

Non Indicating

200 kAIC

325000 at 660 V

Flush

630 A

aR (accompanied semiconductor protection)

100 W

Flush end GKN/Type K indicator for micro
Square body —GKN/- type K indicator for micro
1%

Class aR

48500

690 V (IEC), 700 V (UL)

Semiconductor, DC Common bus, DC drives, power
converters/rectifiers

AC

Standard



